DATA DOCUMENTATIO^N FORM
*NOAA *^rO^MM ̂ 2^4^.13
14 -̂771
U.S. DEPARTMENT O^F COMMERCE
N^ATIONAL OCEANIC A^MD AT^MO^SPHERIC ADMINI^STRATION
NATIONA^L *OCEANO^6RAPHIC DATA C^ENTER
RECORDS S^ECTION
^WASHIN^GTON. DC *̂ XO^2Î B

*^^
*^KCESS *REF FILE *PBOJ
*^T^T^O^MBER ̂NUMBER TYPE CODE
8600079 *BR3996 *F191
8600079 *BR3997 *F191
8600079 *BR3998 *F191
8600079 *BR3999 *F191
8600079 *BR4000 *F191
8600079 *BR4001 *F191
8600079 *BR4002 *F191
8600079 *BR4003 *F191
8600079 *BR4004 *F191
8600079 *BR4005 *F191
8600079 *BR4006 *F191
8600079 *BR4007 *F191
8600079 *BR4008 *F191
8600079 *BR4009 *F191
8600079 *BR4010 *F191
8600079 *BR4011 *F191
8600079 *BR4012 *F191
8600079 *BR4013 *F191
8600079 *BR4014 *F191
8600079 *BR4015 *F191
^£^600079 *B^R4016 *F191
*^B00079 *BR4017 *F191
*I^NST PL^AT CRUI^SE
^NO
*313B *317F 46016
*313B *317F 46017
*313B *317F 46022
*313B *317F 46023
*313B *317F 46025
*313B *317F 46026
*313B *317F 46027
*313B *317F 46028
*313B *317F 46029
*313B *317F 46030
*313B *317F 46035
*313B *317F 51001
*313B *317F 51002
*313B *317F 51003
*313B *317F 51004
*313B *317F 51005
*313B *317F *ALRF1
*313B *317F *AL8^N6
*313B *317F *BURL1
*313B *317F *BUZH3
*313B *317^F *CA^R03
*313B *317F *CHLV2
CRUISE CRUISE
START E^ND
01/01/86 01/31/86
01/01/86 01/31/86
01/01/86 01/31/86
01/01/86 01/31/86
01/23/86 01/31/86
01/01/86 01/31/86
01/01/86 01/31/86
01/01/86 01/31/86
01/07/86 01/31/86
01/01/86 01/31/86
01/01/86 01/31/86
01/01/86 01/31/86
01/01/86 01/31/86
01/01/86 01/31/86
01/01/86 01/31/86
01/01/86 01/31/86
01/01/86 01/31/86
01/01/86 01/31/86
01/01/86 01/31/86
01/01/86 01/31/86
01/01/86 01/31/86
01/01/86 01/31/86